Pressure Regulator Brass
standard
Size Small Medium
Port G 1/4 G 1/2
A 45 72
B 23 30
C 81 115
D 35 52

either side. Panel mounting or bracket mounting upon request.
Important: Use of filter always recommended.
special option - how to order:
274.xxx
1 – 0,5 -   3 bar
2 – 0,5 -   6 bar
3 – 0,5 - 10 bar operating pressure range
4 – 0,5 - 16 bar
5 – 0,5 - 25 bar
– thread (2 = G 1/4, 6 = G 1/2)
3 – with pressure gauge (Model 286) (not at 25 bar)
6 – with pressure gauge (Model 274)
4 – without pressure gauge
For example:
274.663 – but without pressure gauge and 0,5 - 16 bar = 274.464
Pressure Regulators Brass 0,5 - 10 bar
Size G 1/4 G 1/2
Small 286.323 -
Medium - 274.663
Rates of flow p1=p2+2bar
p2 [bar] Klein
Q [Nl/min]
12
10
8
6
4
2
0 100 200 300 400 500
p2 [bar] Mittel
Q [Nl/min]
12
10
8
6
4
2
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
Accessories Small Medium
Bracket mounting 286-88 274-48
Panel mounting 286-89 274-49
Main spare parts Small Medium
Pressure gauge ø 40 ø 63
display range 0 -   6 bar 714 213
0 - 10 bar 723 214
0 - 16 bar 734 215
0 - 25 bar 745 216
0 - 40 bar - 217
Seal cone complete 286-120 274-75
Diaphragm complete 0 -   3 bar 286-126 274-65
0 - 10 bar 286-126 274-66
0 - 25 bar 286-126 274-67
274.663
C